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       2024-2025 Weightlifting Schedule 
 

  

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT (Bold-Home, @-Away) TIME 
 

VARISTY  SCHEDULE   
Wednesday October 30 Atlantic Coast 5:00 pm 
Wednesday November 6 Fletcher, Stanton 5:00 pm 
Thursday November 14 @ Englewood (Mandarin, Westside) 5:30 pm 
Thursday November 21 @ Paxon (Mandarin, Jackson) 5:00 pm 
Thursday December 5 @ Wolfson (Mandarin, Ed White) 5:00 pm 
Monday December 16 SENIOR NIGHT  

St Johns Country Day, University Christian, 
Ridgeview 

5:00 pm 

Wednesday January 8 @ Baldwin (Mandarin, Riverside) 5:30 pm 
Thursday January 16 Gateway Conference Championship 11:00 am 
Thursday January 23 3A Region 1 District 2 Championship 

Oakleaf High School $8 tickets 
10:30 am 

Saturday February 1 3A Region 1 Championship 
Flagler Palm Coast High School  $9 tickets 

9:00 am 

Friday-
Saturday 

February 14-15 FHSAA 3A State Championship 
RP Funding Center;  Lakeland, FL 

TBD 

    
J. V.  SCHEDULE   
Wednesday November 13 Bishop Kenny 5:30 pm 
Monday December 9 Ribault, Raines 6:00 pm 
Thursday  December 12 @ Oakleaf (Mandarin, Ridgeview) 4:00 pm 
Wednesday December 18 @ Fernandina Beach 6:00 pm 
    
    
    
    


